Price List 2015
Delivered
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
GRADE 1
LIST
PRICE
GRADE 2
LIST
PRICE
Crystal CYC.12 12" Crystal children's chair, wood face $731.00 $783.00 $823.00
Crystal CYCLF.12 12" Crystal children's chair, linoleum face $829.00 $880.00 $920.00
Crystal CYCU.12 12" Crystal children's chair, wood face, upholstered seat pad $884.00 $935.00 $975.00
Crystal CYCULF.12 12" Crystal children's chair, linoleum face, upholstered seat pad $981.00 $1,033.00 $1,072.00
Crystal CYC.14 14" Crystal children's chair, wood face $791.00 $843.00 $883.00
Crystal CYCLF.14 14" Crystal children's chair, linoleum face $888.00 $940.00 $980.00
Crystal CYCU.14 14" Crystal children's chair, wood face, upholstered seat pad $944.00 $995.00 $1,035.00
Crystal CYCULF.14 14" Crystal children's chair, linoleum face, upholstered seat pad $1,041.00 $1,092.00 $1,132.00
Crystal CYC.16 16" Crystal children's chair, wood face $851.00 $903.00 $943.00
Crystal CYCLF.16 16" Crystal children's chair, linoleum face $948.00 $1,000.00 $1,040.00
Crystal CYCU.16 16" Crystal children's chair, wood face, upholstered seat pad $1,004.00 $1,055.00 $1,095.00
Crystal CYCULF.16 16" Crystal children's chair, linoleum face, upholstered seat pad $1,101.00 $1,152.00 $1,192.00
Crystal CYC.TB Crystal children's chair, task base, wood face $837.00 $888.00 $928.00
Crystal CYCLF.TB Crystal children's chair, task base, linoleum face $935.00 $985.00 $1,027.00
Crystal CYCU.TB Crystal children's chair, task base, wood face, upholstered seat pad $991.00 $1,041.00 $1,082.00
Crystal CYCULF.TB
Crystal children's chair, task base, linoleum face, upholstered seat
pad $1,088.00 $1,138.00 $1,179.00
Crystal CYC.12.BS 12" Crystal children's chair, bow shell, wood face $731.00 $783.00 $823.00
Crystal CYCLF.12.BS 12" Crystal children's chair, bow shell, linoleum face $829.00 $880.00 $920.00
Crystal CYCU.12.BS
12" Crystal children's chair, bow shell, wood face, upholstered seat
pad $884.00 $935.00 $975.00
Crystal CYCULF.12.BS
12" Crystal children's chair, bow shell, linoleum face, upholstered seat
pad $981.00 $1,033.00 $1,072.00
Crystal CYC.14.BS 14" Crystal children's chair, bow shell, wood face $791.00 $843.00 $883.00
Crystal CYCLF.14.BS 14" Crystal children's chair, bow shell, linoleum face $888.00 $940.00 $980.00
Crystal CYCU.14.BS
14" Crystal children's chair, bow shell, wood face, upholstered seat
pad $944.00 $995.00 $1,035.00
Crystal CYCULF.14.BS
14" Crystal children's chair, bow shell, linoleum face, upholstered seat
pad $1,041.00 $1,092.00 $1,132.00
Crystal CYC.16.BS 16" Crystal children's chair, bow shell, wood face $851.00 $903.00 $943.00
Crystal CYCLF.16.BS 16" Crystal children's chair, bow shell, linoleum face $948.00 $1,000.00 $1,040.00
Crystal CYCU.16.BS
16" Crystal children's chair, bow shell, wood face, upholstered seat
pad $1,004.00 $1,055.00 $1,095.00
Crystal CYCULF.16.BS
16" Crystal children's chair, bow shell, linoleum face, upholstered seat
pad $1,101.00 $1,152.00 $1,192.00
Crystal CYC.TB.BS Crystal children's chair, bow shell, task base, wood face $736.00 $787.00 $827.00
Crystal CYCLF.TB.BS Crystal children's chair, bow shell, task base, linoleum face $833.00 $884.00 $924.00
1
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
GRADE 1
LIST
PRICE
GRADE 2
LIST
PRICE
Crystal CYCU.TB.BS
Crystal children's chair, bow shell, task base, wood face, upholstered
seat pad $888.00 $940.00 $980.00
Crystal CYCULF.TB.BS
Crystal children's chair, bow shell, task base, linoleum face,
upholstered seat pad $985.00 $1,037.00 $1,077.00
Crystal CT.12.26 12" Crystal low table, wood top, 26 dia $780.00 $959.00
Crystal CT12.36 12" Crystal low table, wood top, 36 dia $876.00 $1,079.00
Crystal CT.12.42 12" Crystal low table, wood top, 42 dia $947.00 $1,168.00
Crystal CT12.LT.26 12" Crystal low table, laminate top, 26 dia $756.00 $929.00
Crystal CT12.LT.36 12" Crystal low table, laminate top, 36 dia $852.00 $1,049.00
Crystal CT.12.LT.42 12" Crystal low table, laminate top, 42 dia $924.00 $1,138.00
Crystal CT.12.MBT.26 12" Crystal low table, markerboard top, 26 dia $1,113.00 $1,374.00
Crystal CT.12.MBT.36 12" Crystal low table, markerboard top, 36 dia $1,448.00 $1,793.00
Crystal CT.12.MBT.42 12" Crystal low table, markerboard top, 42 dia $1,783.00 $2,213.00
Crystal CT.14.26 14" Crystal low table, wood top, 26 dia $857.00 $1,054.00
Crystal CT.14.36 14" Crystal low table, wood top, 36 dia $954.00 $1,174.00
Crystal CT.14.42 14" Crystal low table, wood top, 42 dia $1,026.00 $1,264.00
Crystal CT.14.LT.26 14" Crystal low table, laminate top, 26 dia $835.00 $1,024.00
Crystal CT.14.LT.36 14" Crystal low table, laminate top, 36 dia $930.00 $1,144.00
Crystal CT.14.LT.42 14" Crystal low table, laminate top, 42 dia $1,001.00 $1,234.00
Crystal CT.14.MBT.26 14" Crystal low table, markerboard top, 26 dia $1,188.00 $1,469.00
Crystal CT.14.MBT.36 14" Crystal low table, markerboard top, 36 dia $1,525.00 $1,889.00
Crystal CT.14.MBT.42 14" Crystal low table, markerboard top, 42 dia $1,860.00 $2,308.00
Crystal CT.16.26 16" Crystal low table, wood top, 26 dia $914.00 $1,126.00
Crystal CT.16.36 16" Crystal low table, wood top, 36 dia $1,010.00 $1,245.00
Crystal CT.16.42 16" Crystal low table, wood top, 42 dia $1,083.00 $1,335.00
Crystal CT.16.LT.26 16" Crystal low table, laminate top, 26 dia $890.00 $1,096.00
Crystal CT.16.LT.36 16" Crystal low table, laminate top, 36 dia $987.00 $1,215.00
Crystal CT.16.LT.42 16" Crystal low table, laminate top, 42 dia $1,059.00 $1,305.00
Crystal CT.16.MBT.26 16" Crystal low table, markerboard top, 26 dia $1,247.00 $1,541.00
Crystal CT.16.MBT.36 16" Crystal low table, markerboard top, 36 dia $1,584.00 $1,960.00
Crystal CT.16.MBT.42 16" Crystal low table, markerboard top, 42 dia $1,919.00 $2,380.00
Crystal CT.18.26 18" Crystal low table, wood top, 26 dia $914.00 $1,174.00
Crystal CT.18.36 18" Crystal low table, wood top, 36 dia $1,010.00 $1,294.00
2
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
GRADE 1
LIST
PRICE
GRADE 2
LIST
PRICE
Crystal CT.18.42 18" Crystal low table, wood top, 42 dia $1,121.00 $1,384.00
Crystal CT.18.LT.26 18" Crystal low table, laminate top, 26 dia $930.00 $1,144.00
Crystal CT.18.LT.36 18" Crystal low table, laminate top, 36 dia $1,026.00 $1,264.00
Crystal CT.18.42 18" Crystal low table, laminate top, 42 dia $1,097.00 $1,354.00
Crystal CT.18.MBT.26 18" Crystal low table, markerboard top, 26 dia $1,285.00 $1,589.00
Crystal CT.18.MBT.36 18" Crystal low table, markerboard top, 36 dia $1,621.00 $2,009.00
Crystal CT.18.MBT.42 18" Crystal low table, markerboard top, 42 dia $1,956.00 $2,428.00
Crystal CS.12.18 12" Crystal stool, wood top, 18 dia $727.00 $906.00
Crystal CS.12.26 12" Crystal stool, wood top, 26 dia $826.00 $1,028.00
Crystal CS.12.36 12" Crystal stool, wood top, 36 dia $948.00 $1,181.00
Crystal CS.12.LT.18 12" Crystal stool, linoleum top, 18 dia $846.00 $1,054.00
Crystal CS.12.LT.26 12" Crystal stool, linoleum top, 26 dia $958.00 $1,194.00
Crystal CS.12.LT.36 12" Crystal stool, linoleum top, 36 dia $1,099.00 $1,369.00
Crystal CS.12.U.18 12" Crystal stool, upholstered top, 18 dia $957.00
Crystal CS.12.U.26 12" Crystal stool, upholstered top, 26 dia $1,077.00
Crystal CS.12.U.36 12" Crystal stool, upholstered top, 36 dia $1,227.00
Crystal CS.14.18 14" Crystal stool, wood top, 18 dia $804.00
Crystal CS.14.26 14" Crystal stool, wood top, 26 dia $904.00
Crystal CS.14.36 14" Crystal stool, wood top, 36 dia $1,027.00
Crystal CS.14.LT.18 14" Crystal stool, linoleum top, 18 dia $921.00
Crystal CS.14.LT.26 14" Crystal stool, linoleum top, 26 dia $1,035.00
Crystal CS.14.LT.36 14" Crystal stool, linoleum top, 36 dia $1,176.00
Crystal CS.14.U.18 14" Crystal stool, upholstered top, 18 dia $1,054.00
Crystal CS.14.U.26 14" Crystal stool, upholstered top, 26 dia $1,174.00
Crystal CS.14.U.36 14" Crystal stool, upholstered top, 36 dia $1,324.00
Crystal CS.16.18 16" Crystal stool, wood top, 18 dia $861.00
Crystal CS.16.26 16" Crystal stool, wood top, 26 dia $960.00
Crystal CS.16.36 16" Crystal stool, wood top, 36 dia $1,082.00
Crystal CS.16.LT.18 16" Crystal stool, linoleum top, 18 dia $980.00
Crystal CS.16.LT.26 16" Crystal stool, linoleum top, 26 dia $1,092.00
Crystal CS.16.LT.36 16" Crystal stool, linoleum top, 36 dia $1,232.00
3
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
GRADE 1
LIST
PRICE
GRADE 2
LIST
PRICE
Crystal CS.16.U.18 16" Crystal stool, upholstered top, 18 dia $1,125.00
Crystal CS.16.U.26 16" Crystal stool, upholstered top, 26 dia $1,245.00
Crystal CS.16.U.36 16" Crystal stool, upholstered top, 36 dia $1,395.00
Crystal CS.18.18 18" Crystal stool, wood top, 18 dia $890.00
Crystal CS.18.26 18" Crystal stool, wood top, 26 dia $988.00
Crystal CS.18.36 18" Crystal stool, wood top, 36 dia $1,111.00
Crystal CS.18.LT.18 18" Crystal stool, linoleum top, 18 dia $1,008.00
Crystal CS.18.LT.26 18" Crystal stool, linoleum top, 26 dia $1,122.00
Crystal CS.18.LT.36 18" Crystal stool, linoleum top, 36 dia $1,262.00
Crystal CS.18.U.18 18" Crystal stool, upholstered top, 18 dia $1,161.00
Crystal CS.18.U.26 18" Crystal stool, upholstered top, 26 dia $1,281.00
Crystal CS.18.U.36 18" Crystal stool, upholstered top, 36 dia $1,431.00
Crystal CYT.20.36 20" Crystal children's table, wood top, 36 dia $1,492.00 $1,847.00
Crystal CYT.20.42 20" Crystal children's table, wood top, 42 dia $1,531.00 $1,896.00
Crystal CYT.20.48 20" Crystal children's table, wood top, 48 dia $1,569.00 $1,944.00
Crystal CYT.20.3636 20" Crystal children's table, wood top 36x36 $1,499.00 $1,857.00
Crystal CYT.20.4242 20" Crystal children's table, wood top, 42x42 $1,538.00 $1,905.00
Crystal CYT.20.4848 20" Crystal children's table, wood top, 48x48 $1,576.00 $1,953.00
Crystal CYT.20.3060 20" Crystal children's table, wood top, 30x60 $1,535.00 $1,902.00
Crystal CYT.20.LAT.36 20" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 36 dia $1,457.00 $1,803.00
Crystal CYT.20.LAT.42 20" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 42 dia $1,494.00 $1,850.00
Crystal CYT.20.LAT.48 20" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 48 dia $1,532.00 $1,897.00
Crystal CYT.20.LAT.3636 20" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 36x36 $1,464.00 $1,812.00
Crystal CYT.20.LAT.4242 20" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 42x42 $1,501.00 $1,859.00
Crystal CYT.20.LAT.4848 20" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 48x48 $1,538.00 $1,906.00
Crystal CYT.20.LAT.3060 20" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 30x60 $1,499.00 $1,856.00
Crystal CYT.20.LT.36 20" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 36 dia $1,692.00 $2,097.00
Crystal CYT.20.LT.42 20" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 42 dia $1,735.00 $2,151.00
Crystal CYT.20.LT.48 20" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 48 dia $1,779.00 $2,206.00
Crystal CYT.20.LT.3636 20" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 36x36 $1,699.00 $2,107.00
Crystal CYT.20.LT.4242 20" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 42x42 $1,743.00 $2,161.00
Crystal CYT.20.LT.4848 20" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 48x48 $1,788.00 $2,217.00
Crystal CYT.20.LT.3060 20" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 30x60 $1,740.00 $2,158.00
Crystal CYT.22.36 22" Crystal children's table, wood top, 36 dia $1,531.00 $1,896.00
4
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
GRADE 1
LIST
PRICE
GRADE 2
LIST
PRICE
Crystal CYT.22.42 22" Crystal children's table, wood top, 42 dia $1,569.00 $1,944.00
Crystal CYT.22.48 22" Crystal children's table, wood top, 48 dia $1,608.00 $1,992.00
Crystal CYT.22.3636 22" Crystal children's table, wood top, 36x36 $1,538.00 $1,905.00
Crystal CYT.22.4242 22" Crystal children's table, wood top, 42x42 $1,576.00 $1,953.00
Crystal CYT.22.4848 22" Crystal children's table, wood top, 48x48 $1,615.00 $2,000.00
Crystal CYT.22.3060 22" Crystal children's table, wood top, 30x60 $1,574.00 $1,950.00
Crystal CYT.22.LAT.36 22" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 36 dia $1,494.00 $1,850.00
Crystal CYT.22.LAT.42 22" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 42 dia $1,532.00 $1,897.00
Crystal CYT.22.LAT.48 22" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 48 dia $1,569.00 $1,943.00
Crystal CYT.22.LAT.3636 22" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 36x36 $1,501.00 $1,859.00
Crystal CYT.22.LAT.4242 22" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 42x42 $1,538.00 $1,906.00
Crystal CYT.22.LAT.4848 22" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 48x48 $1,576.00 $1,953.00
Crystal CYT.22.LAT.3060 22" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 30x60 $1,536.00 $1,903.00
Crystal CYT.22.LT.36 22" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 36 dia $1,693.00 $2,100.00
Crystal CYT.22.LT.42 22" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 42 dia $1,736.00 $2,153.00
Crystal CYT.22.LT.48 22" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 48 dia $1,779.00 $2,206.00
Crystal CYT.22.LT.3636 22" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 36x36 $1,702.00 $2,110.00
Crystal CYT.22.LT.4242 22" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 42x42 $1,745.00 $2,163.00
Crystal CYT.22.LT.4848 22" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 48x48 $1,786.00 $2,215.00
Crystal CYT.22.LT.3060 22" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 30x60 $1,742.00 $2,160.00
Crystal CYT.25.36 25" Crystal children's table, wood top, 36 dia $1,569.00 $1,944.00
Crystal CYT.25.42 25" Crystal children's table, wood top, 42 dia $1,608.00 $1,992.00
Crystal CYT.25.48 25" Crystal children's table, wood top, 48 dia $1,646.00 $2,040.00
Crystal CYT.25.3636 25" Crystal children's table, wood top, 36x36 $1,576.00 $1,953.00
Crystal CYT.25.4242 25" Crystal children's table, wood top, 42x42 $1,615.00 $2,000.00
Crystal CYT.25.4848 25" Crystal children's table, wood top,48x48 $1,653.00 $2,049.00
Crystal CYT.25.3060 25" Crystal children's table, wood top, 30x60 $1,612.00 $1,997.00
Crystal CYT.25.LAT.36 25" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 36 dia $1,532.00 $1,897.00
Crystal CYT.25.LAT.42 25" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 42 dia $1,569.00 $1,943.00
Crystal CYT.25.LAT.48 25" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 48 dia $1,606.00 $1,990.00
Crystal CYT.25.LAT.3636 25" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 36x36 $1,538.00 $1,906.00
Crystal CYT.25.LAT.4242 25" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 42x42 $1,576.00 $1,953.00
Crystal CYT.25.LAT.4848 25" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 48x48 $1,613.00 $1,999.00
Crystal CYT.25.LAT.3060 25" Crystal children's table, laminate top, 30x60 $1,574.00 $1,950.00
Crystal CYT.25.LT.36 25" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 36 dia $1,779.00 $2,206.00
Crystal CYT.25.LT.42 25" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 42 dia $1,823.00 $2,261.00
5
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
GRADE 1
LIST
PRICE
GRADE 2
LIST
PRICE
Crystal CYT.25.LT.48 25" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 48 dia $1,866.00 $2,315.00
Crystal CYT.25.LT.3636 25" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 36x36 $1,788.00 $2,217.00
Crystal CYT.25.LT.4242 25" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 42x42 $1,830.00 $2,271.00
Crystal CYT.25.LT.4848 25" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 48x48 $1,875.00 $2,325.00
Crystal CYT.25.LT.3060 25" Crystal children's table, linoleum top, 30x60 $1,827.00 $2,268.00
6
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
Eve EVC.12W 12"	  Eve	  children's	  chair,	  solid	  wood	  base $910.00
Eve EVC.12LB 12"	  Eve	  children's	  chair,	  four	  leg	  steel	  base $714.00
Eve EVCU.12W 12"	  Eve	  children's	  chair,	  solid	  wood	  base,	  upholstered	  seat	  pad $1,024.00
Eve EVCU.12LB 12"	  Eve	  children's	  chair,	  four	  leg	  steel	  base,	  upholstered	  seat	  pad $840.00
Eve EVC.14W 14"	  Eve	  children's	  chair,	  solid	  wood	  base $963.00
Eve EVC.14LB 14"	  Eve	  children's	  chair,	  four	  leg	  steel	  base $741.00
Eve EVCU.14W 14"	  Eve	  children's	  chair,	  solid	  wood	  base,	  upholstered	  seat	  pad $1,077.00
Eve EVCU.14LB 14"	  Eve	  children's	  chair,	  four	  leg	  steel	  base,	  upholstered	  seat	  pad $867.00
Eve EVC.16W 16"	  Eve	  children's	  chair,	  solid	  wood	  base $1,000.00
Eve EVC.16LB 16"	  Eve	  children's	  chair,	  four	  leg	  steel	  base $779.00
Eve EVCU.16W 16"	  Eve	  children's	  chair,	  solid	  wood	  base,	  upholstered	  seat	  pad $1,114.00
Eve EVCU.16LB 16"	  Eve	  children's	  chair,	  four	  leg	  steel	  base,	  upholstered	  seat	  pad $904.00
Eve EVC.15WSB 15"	  Eve	  children's	  chair,	  wire	  sled	  base $836.00
Eve EVCU.15WSB 15"	  Eve	  children's	  chair,	  wire	  sled	  base,	  upholstered	  seat	  pad $958.00
Eve EVC.15.WSB.S 15"	  Eve	  children's	  chair,	  wire	  sled	  base	  -‐	  STERLING $871.00
Eve EVCU.15.WSB.S 15"	  Eve	  children's	  chair,	  wire	  sled	  base,	  upholstered	  seat	  pad	  -‐-‐	  STERLING $994.00
Eve EVC.TB Eve	  children's	  chair,	  task	  base $809.00
Eve EVCU.TB Eve	  children's	  chair,	  task	  base,	  upholstered	  seat	  pad $931.00
7
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION COM LIST PRICE
Manitou MSC.4LEG Wood Face, 4 Leg $542.00
Manitou MSCU.4LEG Wood Face, Uph seat pad, 4 leg $702.00
Manitou MSCHPL.4LEG hpl, 4 leg $682.00
Manitou MSUHPL.4LEG hpl, uph seat pad, 4 leg $841.00
Manitou MSCG.4LEG wood face, graphic back, 4 leg $686.00
Manitou MSCUG.4LEG wood face, graphic back, uph onlay, 4 leg $846.00
Manitou MSCUU.4LEG fully uph $804.00
Manitou MCC.4LEG Wood Face, 4 Leg $814.00
Manitou MCCU.4LEG Wood Face, Uph seat pad, 4 leg $974.00
Manitou MCCHPL.4LEG hpl, 4 leg $954.00
Manitou MCCUHPL.4LEG hpl, uph seat pad, 4 leg $1,114.00
Manitou MCCG.4LEG wood face, graphic back, 4 leg $958.00
Manitou MCCUG.4LEG wood face, graphic back, uph onlay, 4 leg $1,118.00
Manitou MCCUU.4LEG fully uph $1,077.00
Manitou MBC.4LEG Wood Face, 4 Leg $831.00
Manitou MBCU.4LEG Wood Face, Uph seat pad, 4 leg $991.00
Manitou MBCHPL.4LEG hpl, 4 leg $971.00
Manitou MBCUHPL.4LEG hpl, uph seat pad, 4 leg $1,131.00
Manitou MBCG.4LEG wood face, graphic back, 4 leg $975.00
Manitou MBCUG.4LEG wood face, graphic back, uph onlay, 4 leg $1,135.00
Manitou MBCUU.4LEG fully uph $1,094.00
Manitou MSC.SB Wood Face, Sled base $642.00
Manitou MSCU.SB Wood Face, Uph seat pad, Sled base $801.00
Manitou MSCHPL.SB hpl, Sled base $781.00
Manitou MSCUHPL.SB hpl, uph seat pad, Sled base $941.00
Manitou MSCG.SB wood face, graphic back, Sled base $786.00
Manitou MSCUG.SB wood face, graphic back, uph onlay, Sled base $945.00
Manitou MSCUU.SB fully uph $904.00
Manitou MCC.SB Wood Face, Sled base $928.00
Manitou MCCU.SB Wood Face, Uph seat pad,Sled base $1,088.00
Manitou MCCHPL.SB hpl, Sled base $1,068.00
Manitou MCCU.SB hpl, uph seat pad,Sled base $1,228.00
Manitou MCCG.SB wood face, graphic back, Sled base $1,072.00
Manitou MCCUG.SB wood face, graphic back, uph onlay, Sled base $1,232.00
Manitou MCCUU.SB fully uph $1,191.00
Manitou MBC.SB Wood Face, Sled base $958.00
Manitou MBCU.SB Wood Face, Uph seat pad, Sled base $1,118.00
Manitou MBCHPL.SB hpl, Sled base $1,098.00
Manitou MBCUHPL.SB hpl, uph seat pad, Sled base $1,258.00
Manitou MBCG.SB wood face, graphic back, Sled base $1,102.00
Manitou MBCUG.SB wood face, graphic back, uph onlay, Sled base $1,262.00
Manitou MBCUU.SB fully uph $1,221.00
8
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE
Grade 1
LIST PRICE
Grade 2
LIST PRICE
Manitou MYC.AC.12.4LEG
12" Manitou children's chair, arch shell, four leg base, wood
face $515.00 $565.00 $656.00
Manitou MYC.AC.12.LF.4LEG
12" Manitou children's chair, arch shell, four leg base, linoleum
face $612.00 $663.00 $754.00
Manitou MYCU.AC.12.4LEG
12" Manitou children's chair, arch shell, four leg base, wood
face, upholstered seat pad $667.00 $717.00 $809.00
Manitou MYCU.AC.12.LF.4LEG
12" Manitou children's chair, arch shell, four leg base, linoleum
face, upholstered seat pad $764.00 $816.00 $907.00
Manitou MYC.AC.14.4LEG
14" Manitou children's chair, arch shell, four leg base, wood
face $518.00 $567.00 $659.00
Manitou MYC.AC.14.LF.4LEG
14" Manitou children's chair, arch shell, four leg base, linoleum
face $615.00 $666.00 $757.00
Manitou MYCU.AC.14.4LEG
14" Manitou children's chair, arch shell, four leg base, wood
face, upholstered seat pad $670.00 $722.00 $813.00
Manitou MYCU.AC.14.LF.4LEG
14" Manitou children's chair, arch shell, four leg base, linoleum
face, upholstered seat pad $767.00 $819.00 $910.00
Manitou MYC.AC.16.4LEG
16" Manitou children's chair, arch shell, four leg base, wood
face $520.00 $572.00 $663.00
Manitou MYC.AC.16.LF.4LEG
16" Manitou children's chair, arch shell, four leg base, linoleum
face $617.00 $669.00 $760.00
Manitou MYCU.AC.16.4LEG
16" Manitou children's chair, arch shell, four leg base, wood
face, upholstered seat pad $673.00 $724.00 $816.00
Manitou MYCU.AC.16.LF.4LEG
16" Manitou children's chair, arch shell, four leg base, linoleum
face, upholstered seat pad $770.00 $821.00 $913.00
Manitou MYC.AC.15.WSB
15" Manitou children's chair, arch shell, wire sled base, wood
face $503.00 $555.00 $620.00
Manitou MYC.AC.15.LF.WSB
15" Manitou children's chair, arch shell, wire sled base,
linoleum face $602.00 $652.00 $693.00
Manitou MYCU.AC.15.WSB
15" Manitou children's chair, arch shell, wire sled base, wood
face, upholstered seat pad $656.00 $707.00 $747.00
Manitou MYCU.15.LF.WSB
15" Manitou children's chair, arch shell, wire sled base,
linoleum face, upholstered seat pad $754.00 $804.00 $846.00
Manitou MYC.AC.TB Manitou children's chair, arch shell, task base, wood face $559.00 $610.00 $650.00
Manitou MYC.AC.LF.TB Manitou children's chair, arch shell, task base, linoleum face $656.00 $707.00 $747.00
Manitou MYCU.AC.TB
Manitou children's chair, arch shell, task base, wood face,
upholstered seat pad $712.00 $763.00 $803.00
Manitou MYCU.AC.LF.TB
Manitou children's chair, arch shell, task base, linoleum face,
upholstered seat pad $809.00 $860.00 $901.00
Manitou MYCUU.12.DS.4LEG
12" Manitou upholstered children's chair, dip shell, four leg
base $682.00
Manitou MYCUU.14.DS.4LEG
14" Manitou upholstered children's chair, dip shell, four leg
base $677.00
Manitou MYCUU.16.DS.4LEG
16" Manitou upholstered children's chair, dip shell, four leg
base $687.00
Manitou MYCUU.15.DS.WSB
15" Manitou upholstered children's chair, dip shell, wire sled
base, wood face $629.00
9
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE
Grade 1
LIST PRICE
Grade 2
LIST PRICE
Manitou MYCUU.DS.TB
Manitou upholstered children's chair, dip shell, task base,
wood face $727.00
Manitou MYCUU.12.BS.4LEG
12" Manitou upholstered children's chair, bump shell, four leg
base $682.00
Manitou MYCUU.14.BS.4LEG
14" Manitou upholstered children's chair, bump shell, four leg
base $677.00
Manitou MYCUU.16.BS.4LEG
16" Manitou upholstered children's chair, bump shell, four leg
base $687.00
Manitou MYCUU.15.BS.WSB
15" Manitou upholstered children's chair, bump shell, wire sled
base, wood face $629.00
Manitou MYCUU.BS.TB
Manitou upholstered children's chair, bump shell, task base,
wood face $727.00
***note the
same pricing
for all shapes
10
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION V2 LIST PRICE W2 LIST PRICE
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.36 25" Manitou children's table, wood top, 36 dia $1,591.00 $2,070.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.42 25" Manitou children's table, wood top, 42 dia $1,662.00 $2,213.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.48 25" Manitou children's table, wood top, 48 dia $2,034.00 $2,237.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.3636 25" Manitou children's table, wood top, 36x36 $1,602.00 $2,083.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.4242 25" Manitou children's table, wood top, 42x42 $1,682.00 $2,230.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.4848 25" Manitou children's table, wood top, 48x48 $2,066.00 $2,268.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.3060 25" Manitou children's table, wood top, 30x60 $1,765.00 $2,143.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.LAT.36 25" Manitou children's table, laminate top, 36 dia $1,412.00 $1,760.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.LAT.42 25" Manitou children's table, laminate top, 42 dia $1,682.00 $1,936.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.LAT.48 25" Manitou children's table, laminate top, 48 dia $1,706.00 $1,969.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.LAT.3636 25" Manitou children's table, laminate top, 36x36 $1,427.00 $1,775.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.LAT.4242 25" Manitou children's table, laminate top, 42x42 $1,701.00 $1,957.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.LAT.4848 25" Manitou children's table, laminate top, 48x48 $1,739.00 $2,003.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.LAT.3060 25" Manitou children's table, laminate top, 30x60 $1,581.00 $1,790.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.LT.36 25" Manitou children's table, linoleum top, 36 dia $1,803.00 $2,350.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.LT.42 25" Manitou children's table, linoleum top, 42 dia $1,886.00 $2,512.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.LT.48 25" Manitou children's table, linoleum top, 48 dia $2,310.00 $2,542.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.LT.3636 25" Manitou children's table, linoleum top, 36x36 $1,816.00 $2,365.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.LT.4242 25" Manitou children's table, linoleum top, 42x42 $1,907.00 $2,532.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.LT.4848 25" Manitou children's table, linoleum top, 48x48 $2,344.00 $2,578.00
Manitou-black base MYT.25.BB.LT.3060 25" Manitou children's table, linoleum top, 30x60 $2,000.00 $2,434.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.36 25" Manitou children's table, wood top, 36 dia $1,750.00 $2,230.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.42 25" Manitou children's table, wood top, 42 dia $1,823.00 $2,372.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.48 25" Manitou children's table, wood top, 48 dia $2,194.00 $2,404.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.3636 25" Manitou children's table, wood top, 36x36 $1,763.00 $2,244.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.4242 25" Manitou children's table, wood top, 42x42 $1,842.00 $2,390.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.4848 25" Manitou children's table, wood top, 48x48 $2,225.00 $2,435.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.3060 25" Manitou children's table, wood top, 30x60 $1,926.00 $2,305.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.LAT.36 25" Manitou children's table, laminate top, 36 dia $1,585.00 $1,979.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.LAT.42 25" Manitou children's table, laminate top, 42 dia $1,816.00 $2,164.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.LAT.48 25" Manitou children's table, laminate top, 48 dia $1,832.00 $2,197.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.LAT.3636 25" Manitou children's table, laminate top, 36x36 $1,598.00 $1,993.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.LAT.4242 25" Manitou children's table, laminate top, 42x42 $1,855.00 $2,186.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.LAT.4848 25" Manitou children's table, laminate top, 48x48 $1,865.00 $2,230.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.BB.LAT.3060 25" Manitou children's table, laminate top, 30x60 $1,813.00 $2,010.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.LT.36 25" Manitou children's table, linoleum top, 36 dia $1,986.00 $2,532.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.LT.42 25" Manitou children's table, linoleum top, 42 dia $2,069.00 $2,695.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.LT.48 25" Manitou children's table, linoleum top, 48 dia $2,492.00 $2,730.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.LT.3636 25" Manitou children's table, linoleum top, 36x36 $1,999.00 $2,548.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.LT.4242 25" Manitou children's table, linoleum top, 42x42 $2,090.00 $2,715.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.LT.4848 25" Manitou children's table, linoleum top, 48x48 $2,526.00 $2,766.00
Manitou-Sterling base MYT.25.SB.LT.3060 25" Manitou children's table, linoleum top, 30x60 $2,186.00 $2,618.00
11
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
GRADE 1
LIST
GRADE 2
LIST
Beach Stone BSAUU.12 12" Beach Stone A seat height, fully upholstered $1,034.00
Beach Stone BSBUU.14 14" Beach Stone B, seat height, fully upholstered $1,083.00
Beach Stone BSBWUU.14 14" Beach Stone B, seat height, fully upholstered, wood back $1,347.00 $1,400.00 $1,437.00
Beach Stone BSCUU.16 16" Beach Stone C, seat height, fully upholstered $1,106.00
Beach Stone BSCWUU.16 16" Beach Stone C, seat height, fully upholstered, wood back $1,370.00 $1,422.00 $1,461.00
Beach Stone BSDUU.24 24" Beach Stone D, seat height, fully upholstered, wood back $1,142.00
Beach Stone BSE seating $1,623.00
Beach Stone BSF seating $1,595.00
Beach Stone BSG seating $1,615.00
Beach Stone BSH seating $1,090.00
Beach Stone BSI seating $986.00
Beach Stone BSJ.C table w/ Corian $1,143.00
Beach Stone BSK.C table w/ Corian $1,143.00
Beach Stone BSL.C table w/ Corian $3,490.00
Beach Stone BSL.UPG table w/ underpainted glass $3,805.00
12
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
GRADE 1
LIST PRICE
GRADE 2
LIST PRICE
Quince QYC.12 12" Quince children's chair, wood face $619.00 $670.00 $710.00
Quince QYC.12.LF 12" Quince children's chair, linoleum face $716.00 $767.00 $807.00
Quince QYCU.12
12" Quince children's chair, wood face, upholstered seat
pad $771.00 $823.00 $863.00
Quince QYCU.12.LF
12" Quince children's chair, linoleum face, upholstered
seat pad $868.00 $920.00 $961.00
Quince QYC.14 14" Quince children's chair, wood face $659.00 $710.00 $751.00
Quince QYC.12.LF 14" Quince children's chair, linoleum face $757.00 $807.00 $848.00
Quince QYCU.14
14" Quince children's chair, wood face, upholstered seat
pad $813.00 $863.00 $904.00
Quince QYCU.14.LF
14" Quince children's chair, linoleum face, upholstered
seat pad $910.00 $961.00 $1,001.00
Quince QYC.16 16" Quince children's chair, wood face $700.00 $751.00 $791.00
Quince QYC.16.LF 16" Quince children's chair, linoleum face $797.00 $848.00 $888.00
Quince QYCU.16
16" Quince children's chair, wood face, upholstered seat
pad $853.00 $904.00 $944.00
Quince QYCU.16.LF
16" Quince children's chair, linoleum face, upholstered
seat pad $950.00 $1,001.00 $1,041.00
Quince QYC.TB Quince children's chair, task base, wood face $736.00 $787.00 $827.00
Quince QYC.LF.TB Quince children's chair, task base, linoleum face $833.00 $884.00 $924.00
Quince QYCU.TB
Quince children's chair, task base, wood face,
upholstered seat pad $888.00 $940.00 $980.00
Quince QYCU.LF.TB
Quince children's chair, task base, linoleum face,
upholstered seat pad $985.00 $1,037.00 $1,077.00
Quince QYT.20.36 20" Quince children's table, wood top, 36 dia $1,325.00 $1,638.00
Quince QYT.20.42 20" Quince children's table, wood top, 42 dia $1,391.00 $1,722.00
Quince QYT.20.48 20" Quince children's table, wood top, 48 dia $1,411.00 $1,746.00
Quince QYT.20.3636 20" Quince children's table, wood top, 36x36 $1,331.00 $1,648.00
Quince QYT.20.4242 20" Quince children's table, wood top, 42x42 $1,398.00 $1,730.00
Quince QYT.20.4848 20" Quince children's table, wood top, 48x48 $1,418.00 $1,755.00
Quince QYT.20.3060 20" Quince children's table, wood top, 30x60 $1,367.00 $1,692.00
Quince
Quince QYT.20.LAT.36 20" Quince children's table, laminate top, 36 dia $1,200.00 $1,481.00
Quince QYT.20.LAT.42 20" Quince children's table, laminate top, 42 dia $1,260.00 $1,558.00
Quince QYT.20.LAT.48 20" Quince children's table, laminate top, 48 dia $1,277.00 $1,578.00
Quince QYT.20.LAT.3636 20" Quince children's table, laminate top, 36x36 $1,205.00 $1,489.00
Quince QYT.20.LAT.4242 20" Quince children's table, laminate top, 42x42 $1,265.00 $1,565.00
Quince QYT.20.LAT.4848 20" Quince children's table, laminate top, 48x48 $1,284.00 $1,588.00
Quince QYT.20.LAT.3060 20" Quince children's table, laminate top, 30x60 $1,238.00 $1,531.00
Quince
Quince QYT.20.LT.36 20" Quince children's table, linoleum top, 36 dia $1,501.00 $1,859.00
13
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
GRADE 1
LIST PRICE
GRADE 2
LIST PRICE
Quince QYT.20.LT.42 20" Quince children's table, linoleum top, 42 dia $1,576.00 $1,953.00
Quince QYT.20.LT.48 20" Quince children's table, linoleum top, 48 dia $1,599.00 $1,982.00
Quince QYT.20.LT.3636 20" Quince children's table, linoleum top, 36x36 $1,508.00 $1,867.00
Quince QYT.20.LT.4242 20" Quince children's table, linoleum top, 42x42 $1,585.00 $1,963.00
Quince QYT.20.LT.4848 20" Quince children's table, linoleum top, 48x48 $1,606.00 $1,992.00
Quince QYT.20.LT.3060 20" Quince children's table, linoleum top, 30x60 $1,549.00 $1,920.00
Quince
Quince QYT.22.36 22" Quince children's table, wood top, 36 dia $1,350.00 $1,669.00
Quince QYT.22.42 22" Quince children's table, wood top, 42 dia $1,418.00 $1,755.00
Quince QYT.22.48 22" Quince children's table, wood top, 48 dia $1,438.00 $1,779.00
Quince QYT.22.3636 22" Quince children's table, wood top, 36x36 $1,357.00 $1,679.00
Quince QYT.22.4242 22" Quince children's table, wood top, 42x42 $1,425.00 $1,765.00
Quince QYT.22.4848 22" Quince children's table, wood top, 48x48 $1,445.00 $1,789.00
Quince QYT.22.3060 22" Quince children's table, wood top, 30x60 $1,394.00 $1,725.00
Quince
Quince QYT.22.LAT.36 22" Quincel children's table, laminate top, 36 dia $1,221.00 $1,509.00
Quince QYT.22.LAT.42 22" Quincel children's table, laminate top, 42 dia $1,284.00 $1,588.00
Quince QYT.22.LAT.48 22" Quincel children's table, laminate top, 48 dia $1,301.00 $1,608.00
Quince QYT.22.LAT.3636 22" Quincel children's table, laminate top, 36x36 $1,228.00 $1,518.00
Quince QYT.22.LAT.4242 22" Quincel children's table, laminate top, 42x42 $1,290.00 $1,595.00
Quince QYT.22.LAT.4848 22" Quincel children's table, laminate top, 48x48 $1,307.00 $1,618.00
Quince QYT.22.LAT.3060 22" Quincel children's table, laminate top, 30x60 $1,261.00 $1,559.00
Quince
Quince QYT.22.LT.36 22" Quincel children's table, linoleum top, 36 dia $1,529.00 $1,893.00
Quince QYT.22.LT.42 22" Quincel children's table, linoleum top, 42 dia $1,606.00 $1,992.00
Quince QYT.22.LT.48 22" Quincel children's table, linoleum top, 48 dia $1,629.00 $2,019.00
Quince QYT.22.LT.3636 22" Quincel children's table, linoleum top, 36x36 $1,538.00 $1,903.00
Quince QYT.22.LT.4242 22" Quincel children's table, linoleum top, 42x42 $1,616.00 $2,003.00
Quince QYT.22.LT.4848 22" Quincel children's table, linoleum top, 48x48 $1,638.00 $2,029.00
Quince QYT.22.LT.3060 22" Quincel children's table, linoleum top, 30x60 $1,578.00 $1,956.00
Quince
Quince
Quince QYT.25.36 25" Quince children's table, wood top, 36 dia $1,375.00 $1,701.00
Quince QYT.25.42 25" Quince children's table, wood top, 42 dia $1,445.00 $1,789.00
Quince QYT.25.48 25" Quince children's table, wood top, 48 dia $1,465.00 $1,813.00
Quince QYT.25.3636 25" Quince children's table, wood top, 36x36 $1,382.00 $1,712.00
Quince QYT.25.4242 25" Quince children's table, wood top, 42x42 $1,452.00 $1,799.00
Quince QYT.25.4848 25" Quince children's table, wood top, 48x48 $1,472.00 $1,823.00
Quince QYT.25.3060 25" Quince children's table, wood top, 30x60 $1,419.00 $1,758.00
Quince
Quince QYT.25.LAT.36 25" Quince children's table, laminate top, 36 dia $1,244.00 $1,538.00
Quince QYT.25.LAT.42 25" Quince children's table, laminate top, 42 dia $1,307.00 $1,618.00
Quince QYT.25.LAT.48 25" Quince children's table, laminate top, 48 dia $1,325.00 $1,639.00
14
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
GRADE 1
LIST PRICE
GRADE 2
LIST PRICE
Quince QYT.25.LAT.3636 25" Quince children's table, laminate top, 36x36 $1,251.00 $1,546.00
Quince QYT.25.LAT.4242 25" Quince children's table, laminate top, 42x42 $1,315.00 $1,625.00
Quince QYT.25.LAT.4848 25" Quince children's table, laminate top, 48x48 $1,332.00 $1,648.00
Quince QYT.25.LAT.3060 25" Quince children's table, laminate top, 30x60 $1,285.00 $1,589.00
Quince
Quince QYT.25.LT.36 25" Quince children's table, linoleum top, 36 dia $1,558.00 $1,930.00
Quince QYT.25.LT.42 25" Quince children's table, linoleum top, 42 dia $1,638.00 $2,029.00
Quince QYT.25.LT.48 25" Quince children's table, linoleum top, 48 dia $1,661.00 $2,057.00
Quince QYT.25.LT.3636 25" Quince children's table, linoleum top, 36x36 $1,566.00 $1,940.00
Quince QYT.25.LT.4242 25" Quince children's table, linoleum top, 42x42 $1,646.00 $2,040.00
Quince QYT.25.LT.4848 25" Quince children's table, linoleum top, 48x48 $1,668.00 $2,069.00
Quince QYT.25.LT.3060 25" Quince children's table, linoleum top, 30x60 $1,609.00 $1,993.00
15
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
GRADE 1
LIST PRICE
GRADE 2 LIST
PRICE
Zoon ZYC.12.RS.4LEG 12" Zoon children's chair, round shell, four leg base $432.00 $483.00 $523.00
Zoon ZYCU.12.RS.4LEG
12" Zoon children's chair, round shell, four leg base,
upholstered seat pad $552.00 $603.00 $643.00
Zoon ZYC.14.RS.4LEG 14" Zoon children's chair, round shell, four leg base $463.00 $515.00 $555.00
Zoon ZYCU.14.RS.4LEG
14" Zoon children's chair, round shell, four leg base,
upholstered seat pad $583.00 $634.00 $674.00
Zoon ZYC.16.RS.4LEG 16" Zoon children's chair, round shell, four leg base $506.00 $557.00 $597.00
Zoon ZYCU.16.RS.4LEG
16" Zoon children's chair, round shell, four leg base,
upholstered seat pad $626.00 $677.00 $717.00
Zoon ZYC.RS.TB Zoon children's chair, round shell, task base $585.00 $636.00 $676.00
Zoon ZYCU.RS.TB
Zoon children's chair, round shell, task base,
upholstered seat pad $704.00 $756.00 $796.00
Zoon ZS.12 12" Zoon stool, wood top $345.00
Zoon ZS.12.LAT 12" Zoon stool, laminate top $351.00
Zoon ZS.12.LT 12" Zoon stool, linoleum top $421.00
Zoon ZSU.12 12" Zoon stool, upholstered top $465.00
Zoon ZS.14 14" Zoon stool, wood top $355.00
Zoon ZS.14.LAT 14" Zoon stool, laminate top
Zoon ZS.14.LT 14" Zoon stool, linoleum top $433.00
Zoon ZSU.14 14" Zoon stool, upholstered top $475.00
Zoon ZS.16 16" Zoon stool, wood top $365.00
Zoon ZS.16.LAT 16" Zoon stool, laminate top $368.00
Zoon ZS.16.LT 16" Zoon stool, linoleum top
Zoon ZSU.16 16" Zoon stool, upholstered top $485.00
Zoon ZYT.20.36 20" Zoon children's table, wood top, 36 dia $1,488.00 $1,842.00
Zoon ZYT.20.42 20" Zoon children's table, wood top, 42 dia $1,555.00 $1,926.00
Zoon ZYT.20.48 20" Zoon children's table, wood top, 48 dia $1,574.00 $1,950.00
Zoon ZYT.20.3636 20" Zoon children's table, wood top, 36x36 $1,495.00 $1,850.00
Zoon ZYT.20.4242 20" Zoon children's table, wood top, 42x42 $1,562.00 $1,934.00
Zoon ZYT.20.4848 20" Zoon children's table, wood top, 48x48 $1,581.00 $1,959.00
Zoon ZTY.20.3060 20" Zoon children's table, wood top, 30x60 $1,531.00 $1,896.00
Zoon ZYT.20.LAT.36 20" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 36 dia $1,275.00 $1,576.00
Zoon ZYT.20.LAT.42 20" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 42 dia $1,332.00 $1,648.00
Zoon ZYT.20.LAT.48 20" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 48 dia $1,348.00 $1,668.00
Zoon ZYT.20.LAT.3636 20" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 36x36 $1,281.00 $1,584.00
16
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
GRADE 1
LIST PRICE
GRADE 2 LIST
PRICE
Zoon ZYT.20.LAT.4242 20" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 42x42 $1,338.00 $1,655.00
Zoon ZYT.20.LAT.4848 20" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 48x48 $1,354.00 $1,675.00
Zoon ZYT.20.LAT.3060 20" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 30x60 $1,311.00 $1,622.00
Zoon ZYT.20.LT.36 20" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 36 dia $1,813.00 $2,250.00
Zoon ZYT.20.LT.42 20" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 42 dia $1,896.00 $2,352.00
Zoon ZYT.20.LT.48 20" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 48 dia $1,920.00 $2,382.00
Zoon ZYT.20.LT.3636 20" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 36x36 $1,822.00 $2,261.00
Zoon ZYT.20.LT.4242 20" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 42x42 $1,905.00 $2,364.00
Zoon ZYT.20.LT.4848 20" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 48x48 $1,929.00 $2,394.00
Zoon ZYT.20.LT.3060 20" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 30x60 $1,866.00 $2,315.00
Zoon ZYT.22.36 22" Zoon children's table, wood top, 36 dia $1,524.00 $1,886.00
Zoon ZYT.22.42 22" Zoon children's table, wood top, 42 dia $1,592.00 $1,972.00
Zoon ZYT.22.48 22" Zoon children's table, wood top, 48 dia $1,612.00 $1,997.00
Zoon ZYT.22.3636 22" Zoon children's table, wood top, 36x36 $1,531.00 $1,896.00
Zoon ZYT.22.4242 22" Zoon children's table, wood top, 42x42 $1,599.00 $1,982.00
Zoon ZYT.22.4848 22" Zoon children's table, wood top, 48x48 $1,619.00 $2,006.00
Zoon ZTY.22.3060 22" Zoon children's table, wood top, 30x60 $1,568.00 $1,942.00
Zoon ZYT.22.LAT.36 22" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 36 dia $1,305.00 $1,613.00
Zoon ZYT.22.LAT.42 22" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 42 dia $1,364.00 $1,686.00
Zoon ZYT.22.LAT.48 22" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 48 dia $1,380.00 $1,708.00
Zoon ZYT.22.LAT.3636 22" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 36x36 $1,311.00 $1,622.00
Zoon ZYT.22.LAT.4242 22" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 42x42 $1,370.00 $1,695.00
Zoon ZYT.22.LAT.4848 22" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 48x48 $1,387.00 $1,716.00
Zoon ZYT.22.LAT.3060 22" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 30x60 $1,342.00 $1,661.00
Zoon ZYT.22.LT.36 22" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 36 dia $1,857.00 $2,304.00
Zoon ZYT.22.LT.42 22" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 42 dia $1,942.00 $2,410.00
Zoon ZYT.22.LT.48 22" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 48 dia $1,966.00 $2,439.00
Zoon ZYT.22.LT.3636 22" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 36x36 $1,866.00 $2,315.00
Zoon ZYT.22.LT.4242 22" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 42x42 $1,950.00 $2,421.00
Zoon ZYT.22.LT.4848 22" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 48x48 $1,974.00 $2,451.00
Zoon ZYT.22.LT.3060 22" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 30x60 $1,912.00 $2,372.00
Zoon ZYT.25.36 25" Zoon children's table, wood top, 36 dia $1,559.00 $1,932.00
Zoon ZYT.25.42 25" Zoon children's table, wood top, 42 dia $1,629.00 $2,020.00
Zoon ZYT.25.48 25" Zoon children's table, wood top, 48 dia $1,651.00 $2,044.00
Zoon ZYT.25.3636 25" Zoon children's table, wood top, 36x36 $1,566.00 $1,942.00
Zoon ZYT.25.4242 25" Zoon children's table, wood top, 42x42 $1,638.00 $2,029.00
Zoon ZYT.25.4848 25" Zoon children's table, wood top, 48x48 $1,658.00 $2,054.00
Zoon ZTY.25.3060 25" Zoon children's table, wood top, 30x60 $1,605.00 $1,989.00
17
Library Furniture
COLLECTION MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
GRADE 1
LIST PRICE
GRADE 2 LIST
PRICE
Zoon ZYT.25.LAT.36 25" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 36 dia $1,335.00 $1,652.00
Zoon ZYT.25.LAT.42 25" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 42 dia $1,395.00 $1,728.00
Zoon ZYT.25.LAT.48 25" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 48 dia $1,412.00 $1,749.00
Zoon ZYT.25.LAT.3636 25" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 36x36 $1,342.00 $1,661.00
Zoon ZYT.25.LAT.4242 25" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 42x42 $1,402.00 $1,735.00
Zoon ZYT.25.LAT.4848 25" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 48x48 $1,419.00 $1,756.00
Zoon ZYT.25.LAT.3060 25" Zoon children's table, laminate top, 30x60 $1,374.00 $1,701.00
Zoon ZYT.25.LT.36 25" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 36 dia $1,902.00 $2,360.00
Zoon ZYT.25.LT.42 25" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 42 dia $1,989.00 $2,468.00
Zoon ZYT.25.LT.48 25" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 48 dia $2,013.00 $2,499.00
Zoon ZYT.25.LT.3636 25" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 36x36 $1,912.00 $2,371.00
Zoon ZYT.25.LT.4242 25" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 42x42 $1,997.00 $2,479.00
Zoon ZYT.25.LT.4848 25" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 48x48 $2,023.00 $2,511.00
Zoon ZYT.25.LT.3060 25" Zoon children's table, linoleum top, 30x60 $1,957.00 $2,429.00
Product modifications
Set-up charge $475
Per-unit modification charge up to 25%
18